Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95

For Official Use

Company Number

04665373

Leyton Engineenng Services Limited

1/ We

lan Yernll

Gateway House

Highpoint Business Village
Henwood, Ashford

Kent TN24 8DH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 21 December 2011

Signed

Date 21 December 2011

7

U’
Yernll Murphy LLP
Gateway House
Highpoint Business Village
Henwood, Ashford
Kent TN24 8DH

Ref CVL1170L/IDY/HS
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

I

COMPANIES HOUSE e




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Leyton Engineering Services Limited

on the 21 December 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name \00&\\.\@ ASLATAN
~ ) ~J

Signed Q/KL}\CM\
N

Dated 2\\\2\\\\




Leyton Engineenng Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge’

Uncharged assets®

[1] Book Debts (a) 450,000 00 Uncertain
{2] Book Debts (b) 170,184 00 15,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,000 00

Signature /\2\.&\5&"/\ Date \RY!
m—-—-_&



Leyton Engineering Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2011

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 15,000 00
Liabihties
Preferential Creditors -
[3] Employee Arrears/Holiday Pay 4,804 00
4,804 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,196 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
10,196 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,196 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
(4] Floating Charge Creditor 50,000 00
50,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (39,804 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
[5] Trade & Expense Creditors 269,220 00
{6] Employees 44 831 00
[7] Banks/Institutions 27,320 00
[8] HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 133,523 00
[9] BHM Revenue & Customs - VAT 13,818 00
488,712 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003)

Shortfall in respect of £ C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down)

(488,712 00)

39,804 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditars

Issued and called up capital
[10] Ordinary Shareholders 100

(528,516 00)

100

Estimated total deficiency/surpfus as regards members

(528,617 00)

Signature Q\«QW’\ Date Z\\\Z\ \\
—S— Ay




Le L1 1102 1equiasag 02

1102 19A TS Sdl

ZJo | abeyg

Tﬂy

/\J\Ig/ﬂ/@ aimeubig
09 L2Z8'¢ VS8 SLHL 1ua) 'usaig ybnolog 'peoy RowISao €1 ydiey 0cH3
09 ¥0Z'¥ 806 N1 uaX ‘sliiopn abpuqun ‘peoy swooug ybiy og pajwi] sao1Ag Apadold g 100Q [epuS) 00MD
0¢ 666'L Z10 SLIND ‘x@ss3 ‘poomjusug ‘Buissajunoly ‘peoy uewoy 0oL Aauno 003
00 8Z8'L8 3M6 €8S X958 'Bag U puayinog ‘ssaulingaoys ‘Aepp psenBuyp ‘asnoH noo0isiEleN Sa0IABG (BISN [EISNIPU| 001D
00 02’22 NQZ 991 'xass3 ‘pioyl| ‘apisbuniieg 19848 ybiy vz ojd yueg OgSH 00HO
LE gLa'CL Av{ 27 'loodiaar 'NoeQg sussnD AMNE ‘suoneisdQ Aouaajosy| 1VYA - swWosng @ snuaasy WH LOHD

ZZ1 863N 'suf |
£C TS 'EEL uodn spseoMaN ‘uojuaqBbuo MIIA died ucjusg ‘(8SnoH YuomyeAA) Z0ZE d8 WY ‘NHOI SWwoisSny @ anusasy WH Z0HO
O 9¢¢ AHE ZLIW ua)y ‘suoispiely ‘uopng ey ‘slels3y sssuisng Leysd i iun PaIWIT 07 sSe|D Wey|D g wey|s LODD
00 8¢ Yo 670 ‘WeyplO ‘Hed ssauisng Aempeo.lg ‘sjebpeoig ‘esnoy uonejussalg dnoio yoo 0097
GG 920'G A9 0ZIW 'WUaY 'pIossAY ‘plaipieT '9$0|) WeaquIcH g UOSEN O 003
OF SZF XHZ GLNL 'SHEOUSASS ‘ySY ‘pROY POOAA [2dELD 'SaISNPpU| WIB4 Yoioyd3ag gl nun pPajIWT uonay a4 0040
55 ZLE gXZ 913 ‘uopuo 'peoy JemoT 'anual ssauisng A0 'g :Ing pajwi s|eaipapy ssaldxy +030
00 0S¥'E aXE 0ZWY 'Xass3 ‘sheid ‘Aepn |lamuaypon ‘ajejs stowbould +Q pajiwn doyg qor JaseT] xass3 2030
96 |8l X1S LHQ ‘wewnq ‘g6z Od 'sluncooy sawoisn) IZEAA HIOYNS g X855 £030
¥0 Si¥'9 dMS LON 'weybumoN ‘05z xog Od uo-3 1030
48 16502 8179 31MS 'NOANOT ‘3LVD WYHONIMONG 81 papwi s34y sjuswlissau) Jsiseg 0032
A EA 435 2AQ ‘9bpuqnaig ‘'uojbuigqog ‘peoy ysy |edson ‘wie] 9a1) MaA $Jo0Q |93)5 aA0(Q 10ao
08 20L°L XdZ ZND 'x9883 'plojsws|yn ‘Aemyed ‘(1IN wWeys|noy Buuasuibug uQ subisag 00Qo
Sl 8sb'e d.16 GLIW WY ‘Suoispiel ‘as00 ‘ABpA PlOjUSH 6 Jojfe] 0013
08 85¢€ 930 LZNL ua)y ‘plojysy ‘Buey) ‘abepod eps 2 AN sisjjolrd leynd 100D
00 822 d¥0 EWY X2SS3 'PIOJWOY '9SNOH maIANEQ ‘| Jun) SWAsAg JooQ Jopesiul 00090
00 /¥EC aré ZLWD 'xass3 ‘Aedua)|ig ‘poey WISISI 691 Aaumnn o €004
00 0lSs DYS LLOS 'spag ‘ucylD ‘pecy plogays 69 P17 SSIEIDOSSY § Ucung €080
L10Z/E0/L1 UBAIS) 80 aInusga( uaney AUnoag

00 000°0S [ended inu) ep ussig uelig 090D
60 Z60'81L VYV/. LLND 'X8ss3 ‘AS|ION 1E81D) ‘'0Z) SUIAYS 1SS SNUBAY 097 JoASSg UCOW s53UISNg Seo) ysnug oogaon
000852 NNZ 1S 'ssong ‘mopely ‘cege xog Od panw $sa00y MG anig £0do
00 6l8'€ HNL ELIND X3ss3 ‘poomuaig ‘Buissaujunopy ‘peoy yoinyd pjo ‘9bepo) 4 6 Jeday Srg 1040
€z LLL HML SN ‘ujoour] ‘gL X8 Od Jajep el buy Z0v0
00 #¥i MNGS 613N U3y ‘weyyQ ‘sueq dwo) ‘abenon sugisbey papwi saaialag Buiping sry LOVYD
0€ 0Sb'9 VHE 04D ‘ASung ‘uopkor) ‘peoy Aingsjued gL | ‘9SNoH $Sa0y PajiWI] 221A9G SIBMO] SS30Y oovD
3 ssaippy alenN Aoy

si0)ipai) Auedwon - g
pajlwiT saoiAlag Buirsauibug uojfan



£¢ L1 1102 tequadsg 0z

LLOZ J9A DS Sdl

Z 0 Z abey

T

S

aineubig

vL'9L5'EYS Buyjejo) semyugz gy
¥9 90L'L V8. 721 haung ‘pesyuayies ‘peoy SiepuBy “Wed ssauisng s|of € 1un pajwi sholy BUIpIoAA JBWPISAL  00MD
00 ovi'eB H4€ €LIND 'Xass3 ‘poomjualg ‘Asiiep 18819 ‘BAQ 8y € $ainnAg 98l Asjeps LOMD
98 192') NdE 990 ‘anysebpuque) ‘A3 ‘weyusppey ‘pecy WaIply +8 paywn saomieg 1sa ) Buiddo) 001D
4¥Z 0€0S uodiweynos
0ol ‘puz abpay 'aauq abuelg ‘sndwe) soyo abuelisy ybisjlog ‘asnoH uojbuing o|d sanunoag sjelg 208D
CC 8Lt 121epn Jseq yinog L0SD
80 1801 OV0 Z¥XIN 'PIojpag ‘19248 S,UYyor 1S 9z '9SNOH ulejunoS SUIX00H pue ajlups §oog 008D
O ZSP'e VIY 611D 1U2) ‘'U0JSaNI04 ‘UOIBYD 'PROY SUINMEH G asnIQ g 003
0l 8092 4d9 GLAN sy 'sucispiel ‘peoy J9siswos Z¢ s)joolg § 00493
00 556'8 IdZ 218S '¥ess3 'weybuios 'salg ayooIgsueD L SNBSS S 00dD
pe €29'9 S0 SO X8ss3 'pioyY| 'BNUBAY |[eYAEID ZLF ybuis y 00d3
0/ 625'¢lL YQS XS ‘Hody00)S ‘BA0IS) J9ZeH 'S)BST [BLISNPU| prOY AQMaN psjiwn siooq ewitd 004D
18 £+9°0L Z10 SLND ‘xass3 ‘poomjualg 'Buissaujunopy ‘peoy uewoy 0og fauno 4 0003
08 £+9'0L 3ré TLWO 'xess3 ‘Aeoualitg ‘PROY ULBISAAA BGOL fauno N 1003
00 ¥2v'y 1v9 L1VQ Uy 'aidpaniag ‘Aepy ALaqginiy 'Heyp Jeny | jiun pajwn suely zny ZOWD
99 /61L°L N30 €78 ‘anysyiag 'ybnojg Hooiqujo) 'peoy peawfs|ies) Z1-0L papwn (LI2YIN0S) S100(Q |BLISNPU] UBIDLIBY LOWD
9z 941 d19 83 'UopuOT ‘UoPOAg Wied |euysnpu} uopuo ‘poey Aingises / paywrT WAan 00WD
3 SSaIppY awEeN Aoy

sJ0)ipalt) Auedwon - g
palw sadineg Buneauibug uojha



8¢ vl 1102 Jaquadag 0g

0102 1BA DS Sdl

//\I\J\u,deJ@ ainjeubig

Buljjejo) sau3 |

0

NAas +IND ‘xess3] ‘suojsaiebul Joans ybiy syl 'syoos

BunoA ¥JW  QO0AH

[ejolL

19430

pIO

Joid

ssalppy

atueN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9
pajwi sasiaag bunasuibug uoyfey




LEYTON ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
Form D — Creditors with Security lodged at Companies House
Supplemental Chattel Mortgage 1n favour of State Securities plc dated 16"™ November
2006 and registered on 22" November 2006

Floating Charge 1n favour of State Securities plc dated 16™ November 2006 and
registered on 1*' December 2006

Debenture in favour of Bryan Green t/a Tnwi Capital dated 11™ March 2011 and
registered 15" March 2011

Signature Date < ‘\\9"\\\




